
DESSERT

8.50

9.50

2.00

Chocolate Brownie v n 
Vanilla ice cream
Vanilla Cheesecake  v n
Chocolate sauce
Selection of Ice cream and 
Sorbet Per scoop v 

534 kcal

534 kcal

150 kcal

EXPRESS LUNCH MENU

3.50

5.50

8.50

9.00

8.50

10.00

MEZZE
Turkish balloon bread ve 
Extra virgin olive oil & Maldon salt
Gemlik Olives ve gf 
Black and green olives marinated with 
chilli, parsley & garlic 
Hummus ve 
Chickpea, tahini, garlic, lemon & 
Turkish Pide bread 
Grilled Sucuk 
Spicy beef sausage, cherry tomato sauce &
Turkish Pide bread 
Baba Ghanoush v
Smoked aubergines with yoghurt, tahini, lemon
& Turkish Pide bread 
Oven Baked Halloumi v
With Tomato sauce, garlic, parsley & 
Turkish Pide bread 

<PIDE>

16.50

15.00

15.50

17.50

15.00

15.00

Afyon
Beef sausage, kasar, mozzarella, Baharat & 
Red chilli 
Three Cheeses v
Kasar, feta and mozzarella
Patlican ve
Aubergine paste, vegan cheese, mushrooms 
and spring onion 
Mevlana
Lamb, beef sausage, kasar, green chilli, parsley
Tavuk 
Diced chicken, mozzarella, red & green peppers 
Ispanak v
Spinach, mozzarella, feta & red onion 

528 kcal

537 kcal

712 kcal

750 kcal

10.50

12.00

12.00

Chicken 
Marinated chicken thighs with paprika & mixed
herbs spices, Firin salad, sivri pepper, tzatziki
served in our pide pocket with Turk Mayo & fries
Lamb 
Marinated mince lamb with paprika & mixed
herbs spices, Firin salad, sivri pepper, tzatziki
served in our pide pocket with Turk Mayo & fries
Halloumi
Baked halloumi with tomato sauce, garlic,
parsley, Firin salad, sivri pepper, tzatziki served
in our pide pocket with Turk Mayo & fries

820 kcal

915 kcal

678 kcal

<PIDE POCKET>

PIDE OVEN

6.50
5.50
5.00

SIDES
Bulgur Salad ve 
House Salad ve gf
Skin on Fries ve

147 kcal

147 kcal

414 kcal

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and
drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our
ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is
free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all
ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes. CALORIES:
Adults need around 2000kcal per day. A discretionary service charge of
12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. 
* Approximate Uncooked Weight

STOVE AND GRILL

16.50

19.00

25.50

Sebze Guvec ve gf 
Aubergine, potatoes, peppers, beans, 
mushroom cooked in tomato sauce & pilaf rice
Grilled Ottoman Chicken
Butterfly chicken breast marinated in 
Turkish spice, tabbouleh salad, yoghurt dip,
rocket & lemon
10oz* Skirt Steak gf  
28 days aged chargrilled skirt steak with skin on
fries & rocket 

567 kcal

1731 kcal

731 kcal

380 kcal

494 kcal

301 kcal

596 kcal

598 kcal

380 kcal

463 kcal

364 kcal


