

EXPRESS LUNCH MENU

MEZZE		PIDE OVEN	
Turkish balloon bread ve 380 kcal	3.50	<pide pocket=""></pide>	
Extra virgin olive oil & Maldon salt			
Gemlik Olives ve gf 380 kcal	5.50	Chicken 820 kcal	10.50
Black and green olives marinated with		Marinated chicken thighs with paprika & mixed	
chilli, parsley & garlic		herbs spices, Firin salad, sivri pepper, tzatziki	
Hummus ve 494 kcal	8.50	served in our pide pocket with Turk Mayo & fries	
Chickpea, tahini, garlic, lemon &		Lamb _{915 kcal}	12.00
Turkish Pide bread		Marinated mince lamb with paprika & mixed	
Grilled Sucuk 598 kcal	9.00	herbs spices, Firin salad, sivri pepper, tzatziki	
Spicy beef sausage, cherry tomato sauce &		served in our pide pocket with Turk Mayo & fries	
Turkish Pide bread		Halloumi 678 kcal	12.00
Baba Ghanoush v _{301 kcal}	8.50	Baked halloumi with tomato sauce, garlic,	
Smoked aubergines with yoghurt, tahini, lemon		parsley, Firin salad, sivri pepper, tzatziki served	
& Turkish Pide bread		in our pide pocket with Turk Mayo & fries	
Oven Baked Halloumi v 596 kcal	10.00		
With Tomato sauce, garlic, parsley &		<pide></pide>	
Turkish Pide bread		Afyon _{528 kcal}	
		Beef sausage, kasar, mozzarella, Baharat &	16.50
•••••	• • • • • • • •	Red chilli	
SIDES		Three Cheeses V 537 kcal	
Bulgur Salad ve 147 kcal	6.50	Kasar, feta and mozzarella	15.00
House Salad ve gf _{147 kcal}	5.50	Patlican ve 712 kcal	
Skin on Fries ve 414 kcal	5.00	Aubergine paste, vegan cheese, mushrooms	15.50
414 KCal		and spring onion	
•••••		Mevlana 750 kcal	
DESSERT		Lamb, beef sausage, kasar, green chilli, parsley	17.50
		Tavuk 463 kcal	
Chocolate Brownie v n _{534 kcal}	8.50	Diced chicken, mozzarella, red & green peppers	15.00
Vanilla ice cream		Ispanak v 364 kcal	
Vanilla Cheesecake v n _{534 kcal}	9.50	Spinach, mozzarella, feta & red onion	15.00
Chocolate sauce			
Selection of Ice cream and	2.00	CTOVE AND ODLI	•••••
Sorbet Per scoop V 150 kcal		STOVE AND GRILL	
		Sebze Guvec ve gf 567 kcal	16.50
		Aubergine, potatoes, peppers, beans,	
FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and		mushroom cooked in tomato sauce & pilaf rice	
drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is		Grilled Ottoman Chicken 1731 kcal	
free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all		Butterfly chicken breast marinated in	19.00
ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes. CALORIES:		Turkish spice, tabbouleh salad, yoghurt dip,	
Adults need around 2000kcal per day. A discretionary service charge of		rocket & lemon	
12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. * Approximate Uncooked Weight		10oz* Skirt Steak gf 731 kcal	
Fig. summer surseque mengin		28 days aged chargrilled skirt steak with skin on	05.50

28 days aged chargrilled skirt steak with skin on

fries & rocket

25.50